MMS Battle of the Books 2020-2021:

The Crossover by Kwame Alexander

Drums, Girls and Dangerous Pie by Jordan Sonnenblick

Found by Margaret Peterson Haddix
New Kid by Jerry Craft

Once Upon a Marigold by Jean Ferris

Prisoner B-3087 by Alan Gratz

Song for a Whale by Lynne Kelly

Three Times Lucky by Sheila Turnage

The Unteachables by Gordon Korman

Where the Red Fern Grows by Wilson Rawls

750L

940L

750L

GN320L

840L

760L

800L

560L

740L

700L

Sports/Prose

Realistic Fiction
Science Fiction
Graphic Novel/Newbery
Fantasy

Historical

Realistic Fiction
Mystery

Humor

Classic/Adventure



