MMS Battle of the Books 2020-2021:

The Crossover by Kwame Alexander	750L	Sports/Prose
Drums, Girls and Dangerous Pie by Jordan Sonnenblick	940L	Realistic Fiction
Found by Margaret Peterson Haddix	750L	Science Fiction
New Kid by Jerry Craft	GN320L	Graphic Novel/Newbery
Once Upon a Marigold by Jean Ferris	840L	Fantasy
Prisoner B-3087 by Alan Gratz	760L	Historical
Song for a Whale by Lynne Kelly	800L	Realistic Fiction
Three Times Lucky by Sheila Turnage	560L	Mystery
The Unteachables by Gordon Korman	740L	Humor
Where the Red Fern Grows by Wilson Rawls	700L	Classic/Adventure